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NSP 2.0

INMN2021010820054

MN201920001120579
MN201920002851569

MN201920003539261

MN201920005800519

MN201920007042230

MN201920007748171

MN201920008871398
MN201920008907259
MN201920009243461
MN202021004776055

MN202021005755790
MN202021005910599

MN202021006925239

MN202021006997647
MN202021007473319
MN202021008157235
MN202021008907000

MN202021008916010

NAMEIRAKPAM SEIROWNA CHANU /N RANJIT
MEETEI

SANDHAM NUNGSHITHOI DEVI /S BASANTA SINGH

CHIRRINLA KASHUNG /WORTHING KASHUNG
JOLLY OINAM /SHANTIKISHORE OINAM

JEBIKA HEIRANGKHONGJAM /H KONDUMBA
SINGH

MANGSHATABAM LANGLENTHOIBI /GUNINDRO
MANGSHATABAM

MINAKUMARI NANDEIBAM /NANDAKISHWOR
NANDEIBAM

KACHANGPUILU GONMEI /POUGUILUNG GONMEI
GOLMEI JASMI /GOLMEI AKHON
KAMEI PRIYA /KAMEI AGUILIN

KHOISNAM THOUNGAMBI MONTE /KHOISNAM
DHIREN MEETEI

RUANGMEI MARY /RUANGMEI PANTINGAM
THOITHOI OINAM /0O Sharat Singh

NINGTHOUKHONGJAM PUSHPA /
Ningthoukhongjam Nabachandra

PAMEI GAITHUI /P RAJEN
KHANGAMLU KAMEI /Landuanlung Kamei
R T ROSE AIMOL /R T BOSCO AIMOL

ROSHIKA DEVI KHUNDRAKPAM /Khundrakpam
Romen Singh

L EASTER /L SONCHUNG KOM

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX3068

XXXXXX6596
XXXXXX5419

XXXXXX0620

XXXXXX9288

XXXXXX7505

XXXXXX8647

XXXXXX1636
XXXXXX0325
XXXXXX7310
XXXXXX0042

XXXXXX2138
XXXXXX0179

XXXXXX2820

XXXXXX8666
XXXXXX3728
XXXXXX7300
XXXXXX8080

XXXXXX8659

MASTER OF VOCATION(FOOD PROCESSING AND
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF VOCATION(FASHION DESIGNING)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and IiInd RANK HOLDERS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL
COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL
COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL
COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL
COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
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NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)
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14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27

MN202122000838632
MN202122001932925

MN202122001988306

MN202122001991535
MN202122002020389
MN202122002398559

MN202122002491449

MN202122002699331

MN202122002754057

MN202122002778050

MN202122002783332

MN202122002788028

MN202122002886730

MN202122003020907

MN202122003023894

MN202122003026505

MN202122003031825
MN202122003091994

MN202122003287949

MN202122003308103

MN202122003327720

MN202122003412450

MN202122003480565

MN202122003706773
MN202122003929285
MN202122004356500
MN202122005058400

KAMEI KAMJIKLU /Late Kamei Joy Kabui
SONIA THOUDAM /THOUDAM GOBINDO SINGH

LEICHOMBAM PRIYABATI DEVI /Leichombam Mani Singh

TINNEINEM KIPGEN /L Henjathang K ipgen
JEMIMAH PAMEI /Adam Pamei
KUMAM SARJUBALA DEVI /Kumam Mohindro Singh

NINGTHOUJAM ROSHITA DEVI /NINGTHOUJAM
SHYAMCHAND SINGH

NINGTHOUJAM SHALLU DEVI /NINGTHOUJAM
CHANDRAKIRTI SINGH

LEICHOMBAM DIANA CHANU /leichombam kunjabihari singh

LEICHOMBAM LINTHOINGANBI DEVI /Leichombam
ingotomba singh

LEICHOMBAM SOPHIA DEVI /leichombam tomba singh
LEICHOMBAM SUSHILA DEVI /Leichombam pahari Singh
LEICHOMBAM MEDIYA CHANU /LEICHOMBAM INGO MEITEI
LEICHOMBAM PUSHPA DEV!I /I kangjamba singh
THINGNAM BIDYAVARTI CHANU /TH THOIBA MEITEI

MOIRANGTHEM CHANU THOI /MOIRANGTHEM GOPEN
MEITEI

LUCY DANGMEI /TANCHUNG DANGMEI
LEICHOMBAM RENU DEVI /LEICHOMBAM INGOYAIMA SINGH

KSHETRIMAYUM KALPANA DEVI /Kshetrimayum Menjor
Singh

ATHOIBI THOUNAOJAM /THOUNAOJAM BIMOLKUMAR
SINGH

HAOBIJAM ABEM DEVI /HAOBIJAM IBUNGO SINGH
MAISNAM PRAMODINI DEVI /Maisnam Robindro Singh
NINGTHOUJAM ANJALI DEVI /N JOY SINGH

OMEGA LEISHANGTHEM /SHYAMJAI LEISHANGTHEM
CHAMROSENI TEINTE /KHELSONG TEINTE
TUIRALRANG GRACE AIMOL /Tuiralrang Mathew Aimol
CHRISTINA DANGMEI /DANGMEI JAOGAILUNG

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX3174
XXXXXX8550

XXXXXX3598

XXXXXX7077
XXXXXX5093
XXXXXX9409

XXXXXX7095

XXXXXX5292

XXXXXX0299

XXXXXX4764

XXXXXX1244

XXXXXX2810

XXXXXX3134

XXXXXX3732

XXXXXX3937

XXXXXX7822

XXXXXX0067
XXXXXX7746

XXXXXX7735

XXXXXX2629

XXXXXX6639

XXXXXX7476

XXXXXX3895

XXXXXX4787
XXXXXX1966
XXXXXX3078
XXXXXX2811

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(FOOD TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-
TECHNOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
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29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

NSP 2.0

MN202122005258000
MN202122005563668
MN202122005627197
MN202122006392649

MN202122006811774

MN202122006933365

MN202122007070100

MN202122007216445

MN202122007335444

MN202122009582025
MN202122010175875

KHULLAK MARINA /Late Khullak Kothil

THOKCHOM CHIRANJURI DEVI /THOKCHOM NARJIT SINGH
L.D. VERONICA AIMOL /L D PHILIP AIMOL

VANLALMAWII SAILO /LALTHANGKHUMA SAILO LATE

NINGTHOUJAM HELENA DEVI /ningthoujam kulachandra
singh

NINGTHOUJAM PRATIMA DEVI /N BABUYAIMA SINGH
MOIRANGTHEM JULENDIA DEVI /MOIRANGTHEM SURJIT
SINGH

KUMAM JEENA DEVI /Kumam Debakumar Singh

NONGMAITHEM THOISANA DEVI /Late N Noren Singh

GOLMEI JASHILLU KABUI /Golmei Themei
RANJANA KUMAM /KUMAM RAJEN SINGH

XXXXXX8343
XXXXXX2853
XXXXXX7592
XXXXXX7726

XXXXXX8813

XXXXXX2647

XXXXXX8404

XXXXXX8197

XXXXXX5955

XXXXXX1413
XXXXXX5733

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO-

TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(FOOD TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC
STUDENTS MANIPUR
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