## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	INMN2021010820054	NAMEIRAKPAM SEIROWNA CHANU /N RANJIT MEETEI	XXXXXX3068	MASTER OF VOCATION(FOOD PROCESSING AND MANAGEMENT)	PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(1st and 1Ind RANK HOLDERS)
2	MN201920001120579	SANDHAM NUNGSHITHOI DEVI /S BASANTA SINGH	XXXXXX6596	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
3	MN201920002851569	CHIRRINLA KASHUNG /WORTHING KASHUNG	XXXXXX5419	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO- TECHNOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
4	MN201920003539261	JOLLY OINAM /SHANTIKISHORE OINAM	XXXXXX0620	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO- TECHNOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
5	MN201920005800519	JEBIKA HEIRANGKHONGJAM /H KONDUMBA SINGH	XXXXXX9288	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO- TECHNOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
6	MN201920007042230	MANGSHATABAM LANGLENTHOIBI /GUNINDRO MANGSHATABAM	XXXXXX7505	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
7	MN201920007748171	MINAKUMARI NANDEIBAM /NANDAKISHWOR NANDEIBAM	XXXXXX8647	BACHELOR OF VOCATION(FASHION DESIGNING)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
8	MN201920008871398	KACHANGPUILU GONMEI /POUGUILUNG GONMEI	XXXXXX1636	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
9	MN201920008907259	GOLMEI JASMI /GOLMEI AKHON	XXXXXX0325	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
10	MN201920009243461	KAMEI PRIYA /KAMEI AGUILIN	XXXXXX7310	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
11	MN202021004776055	KHOISNAM THOUNGAMBI MONTE /KHOISNAM DHIREN MEETEI	XXXXXX0042	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
12	MN202021005755790	RUANGMEI MARY /RUANGMEI PANTINGAM	XXXXXX2138	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
13	MN202021005910599	THOITHOI OINAM /O Sharat Singh	XXXXXX0179	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
14	MN202021006925239	NINGTHOUKHONGJAM PUSHPA / Ningthoukhongjam Nabachandra	XXXXXX2820	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
15	MN202021006997647	PAMEI GAITHUI /P RAJEN	XXXXXX8666	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
16	MN202021007473319	KHANGAMLU KAMEI /Landuanlung Kamei	XXXXXX3728	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
17	MN202021008157235	R T ROSE AIMOL /R T BOSCO AIMOL	XXXXXX7300	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
18	MN202021008907000	ROSHIKA DEVI KHUNDRAKPAM /Khundrakpam Romen Singh	XXXXXX8080	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
19	MN202021008916010	L EASTER /L SONCHUNG KOM	XXXXXX8659	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1

## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
	MN202122000838632	KAMEI KAMJIKLU /Late Kamei Joy Kabui	XXXXXXX3174	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
2	MN202122001932925	SONIA THOUDAM /THOUDAM GOBINDO SINGH	XXXXXX8550	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIOTECHNOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
}	MN202122001988306	LEICHOMBAM PRIYABATI DEVI /Leichombam Mani Singh	XXXXXX3598	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
	MN202122001991535	TINNEINEM KIPGEN /L Henjathang K ipgen	XXXXXX7077	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
	MN202122002020389	JEMIMAH PAMEI /Adam Pamei	XXXXXX5093	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
	MN202122002398559	KUMAM SARJUBALA DEVI /Kumam Mohindro Singh	XXXXXX9409	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
	MN202122002491449	NINGTHOUJAM ROSHITA DEVI /NINGTHOUJAM SHYAMCHAND SINGH	XXXXXX7095	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
	MN202122002699331	NINGTHOUJAM SHALLU DEVI /NINGTHOUJAM CHANDRAKIRTI SINGH	XXXXXX5292	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
	MN202122002754057	LEICHOMBAM DIANA CHANU /leichombam kunjabihari singh	XXXXXX0299	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
0	MN202122002778050	LEICHOMBAM LINTHOINGANBI DEVI /Leichombam ingotomba singh	XXXXXX4764	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
1	MN202122002783332	LEICHOMBAM SOPHIA DEVI /leichombam tomba singh	XXXXXX1244	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
2	MN202122002788028	LEICHOMBAM SUSHILA DEVI /Leichombam pahari Singh	XXXXXX2810	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
3	MN202122002886730	LEICHOMBAM MEDIYA CHANU /LEICHOMBAM INGO MEITEI	XXXXXX3134	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
4	MN202122003020907	LEICHOMBAM PUSHPA DEVI /I kangjamba singh	XXXXXX3732	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
5	MN202122003023894	THINGNAM BIDYAVARTI CHANU /TH THOIBA MEITEI	XXXXXX3937	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
6	MN202122003026505	MOIRANGTHEM CHANU THOI /MOIRANGTHEM GOPEN MEITEI	XXXXXX7822	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BOTANY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
7	MN202122003031825	LUCY DANGMEI /TANCHUNG DANGMEI	XXXXXX0067	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
8	MN202122003091994	LEICHOMBAM RENU DEVI /LEICHOMBAM INGOYAIMA SINGH	XXXXXX7746	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
9	MN202122003287949	KSHETRIMAYUM KALPANA DEVI /Kshetrimayum Menjor Singh	XXXXXX7735	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
0	MN202122003308103	ATHOIBI THOUNAOJAM /THOUNAOJAM BIMOLKUMAR SINGH	XXXXXX2629	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
1	MN202122003327720	HAOBIJAM ABEM DEVI /HAOBIJAM IBUNGO SINGH	XXXXXX6639	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
2	MN202122003412450	MAISNAM PRAMODINI DEVI /Maisnam Robindro Singh	XXXXXX7476	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIO- TECHNOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
3	MN202122003480565	NINGTHOUJAM ANJALI DEVI /N JOY SINGH	XXXXXX3895	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
4	MN202122003706773	OMEGA LEISHANGTHEM /SHYAMJAI LEISHANGTHEM	XXXXXX4787	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
5	MN202122003929285	CHAMROSENI TEINTE /KHELSONG TEINTE	XXXXXX1966	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
:6	MN202122004356500	TUIRALRANG GRACE AIMOL /Tuiralrang Mathew Aimol	XXXXXX3078	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
27	MN202122005058400	CHRISTINA DANGMEI /DANGMEI JAOGAILUNG	XXXXXX2811	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIOTECHNOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

NSP 2.0

			i		
Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
	MN000100005050000	IZHULLAZ MADINA ZI sas IZISHILI ZIZABIL	VVVVVVV00.40	DAQUELOD OF EDUCATION (DED EDUCATION)	DOOT MATRIC COLICI ADOLUD FOR OT CTURENTO MANURUR
28	MN202122005258000	KHULLAK MARINA /Late Khullak Kothil	XXXXXX8343	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
29	MN202122005563668	THOKCHOM CHIRANJURI DEVI /THOKCHOM NARJIT SINGH	XXXXXX2853	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(SCIENCE)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
30	MN202122005627197	L.D. VERONICA AIMOL /L D PHILIP AIMOL	XXXXXX7592	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
31	MN202122006392649	VANLALMAWII SAILO /LALTHANGKHUMA SAILO LATE	XXXXXX7726	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(BIOTECHNOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
32	MN202122006811774	NINGTHOUJAM HELENA DEVI /ningthoujam kulachandra singh	XXXXXX8813	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
33	MN202122006933365	NINGTHOUJAM PRATIMA DEVI /N BABUYAIMA SINGH	XXXXXX2647	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
34	MN202122007070100	MOIRANGTHEM JULENDIA DEVI /MOIRANGTHEM SURJIT SINGH	XXXXXX8404	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
35	MN202122007216445	KUMAM JEENA DEVI /Kumam Debakumar Singh	XXXXXX8197	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
36	MN202122007335444	NONGMAITHEM THOISANA DEVI /Late N Noren Singh	XXXXXX5955	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR
37	MN202122009582025	GOLMEI JASHILLU KABUI /Golmei Themei	XXXXXX1413	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
38	MN202122010175875	RANJANA KUMAM /KUMAM RAJEN SINGH	XXXXXX5733	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS MANIPUR

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2